
FORALL AREAS SERVED

GREEN-TAYLOR WATER DISTRICT
(Name of Utility)

P.S.C. KY. NO.

9th REVISED SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

8th REVISED SHEET NO.

RATES AND CHARGES

A. MONTHLY RATES:

518 x3l4-lnch Meter:
First 2,000 gallons
Nexl 3,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

3/4-Inch Meter:
First 3,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

l-Inch Meter:
First 5,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

$23.91 Minimum Bill
$'O.OtOt 1 per gallon
$0.00825 per gallon
$0.00556 per gallon

$34.02 Minimum Bill
$0.01011 per gallon
$0.00825 per gallon
$0.00556 per gallon

554.24 Minimum Bill
$0.00825 per gallon
$0.00556 per gallon

(D

DATE EFFECTIVE

DATE oF rssue _ Julv 26. 2024
Month/Datc/Ycar

Aueust 1.2024

ISSUED BY

TITLE Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASEN0. 2024-00247 DATED August23,2024

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Directr:r

#*(6,r",u
EFFECTIVE

8t1t2024
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION S (1)



FOR ALL AREAS SERVED

GREEN-TAYLOR WATER DISTRICT
(Name of Utility)

P.S.C. KY. NO.

9th REVISED SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S,C. KY. NO.

8th REVISED SHEET NO.

RATES AND CHARGE,S

1-1l2-Inch Meters:
First 10,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons

2-Inch Meters:
First 20,000 gallons

Over 20,000 gallons

$95.49 Minimum Bill
$0.00556 per gallon

$151.09 Minimum Bill
$0.00556 per gallon

(D

DATE OF ISSUE Julv 26.2024

DATE EFFECTIVE

Month/Datc/Ycar

Ausust 1.2024

ISSUED BY

TITLE Chairman

RY AI]THORITY OI'ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

rN CASE No. 2024-00247 DATED August 23 , 2024

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director

#*(6,/",il
EFFECTIVE

N\nA24
pURSUANT TO 807 KAR s:01 1 SECTION s (1)


